PAYSLIP

MrsL NAMUSHI CHIKAYA

Cal Date: 2025-04-01 00:00:00 to 2025-04-30 23:59:59

EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
008158 179142/15/1 106464971 1003695028 13038492110124
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVEDAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
48.75 2002-11-01
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: MEDICAL LIBRARY OCCUPATION : ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN
22,000.00 / PTS05
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount  Balance | Description Amount
001P Basic Pay 22,000.00 | Pay AsYou Earn 6,654.00 0.00 | Basic Income 88,000.00
004P Stand-By Allowance UNZAPROSU 2,400.00 | 130 UNZA Professional Adm NT 396.00 0.00 | Other Income - Taxable 9,200.00
133 UNZA Medical 200.00 0.00
900 NHIMA Employee 220.00 0.00
NAPSA Employee 1,220.00 0.00

Total Earnings: 24,400.00

Total Deductions: 8,690.00

|Net Pay: 15,710.00

Taxable
Tax Paid
NHIMA Employer
NAPSA

Current
24,400.00
6,654.00
220.00
1,220.00

YTD
92,800.00
24,840.00
660.00
3,760.00




