

PAYSLIP

Mrs L NAMUSHI CHIKAYA							Cal Date: 2025-04-01 00:00:00 to 2025-04-30 23:59:59					
		NRC 179142/15/1			SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 106464971			TPIN 1003695028		NHIMA NO 13038492110124		
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BAN			BANK NAME		BANK BRANCH NAME		LEAVE DAYS 48.75		EMPLOYMENT DATE 2002-11-01			
Basic Run	ic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE 22,000.00 / PTS05			COST CENTRE: MEDICAL LIBRARY			ARY			OCCUPATION : ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN		
EARNINGS:				DEDUCTIONS:					YTD TO	FAL:		
Description Amount			Description			Amount	Balance	Description		Amount		
001P Basic Pay 22,000.00			Pay As You Earn			6,654.00	0.00	Basic Inco	Basic Income			
004P Stand-By Allowance UNZAPROSU 2,400.00			130 UNZA Professional Adm N		NT	396.00	0.00	Other Inco	Other Income - Taxable			
				133 UNZA Medical 900 NHIMA Employee			200.00	0.00				
							220.00 0.00					
			NAPSA Employee			1,220.00	0.00					
Total Earnings: 24,400.00 Total Deductio				ns: 8,690.00)					Net Pay: 15,710.00		
		Curre	nt	YTD								
Taxable 24		24,400	24,400.00 92,800		0.00							
Tax Paid	Cax Paid 6,654.00		00	24,840.00								
NHIMA Employer		220.00	220.00		660.00							
NAPSA		1,220.0	1,220.00		00							